MPM280 Pressure Sensor (V1.2)
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,     721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3609977
- 1 -
MPM280 Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Features
·Pressure range 0kPa~20kPa…70MPa;

Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3609977
- 5 -
Order Guide
MPM280(TH/TS/Ti)* Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Range code  Pressure range Ref. Range code Pressure range Ref.
0B 0kPa～20kPa G 12 0MPa～2MPa G.A
0A 0kPa～35kPa G.A 13 0MPa～3.5MPa G.S.A
02 0kPa～70kPa G.A 14 0MPa～7MPa S.A
03 0kPa～100kPa G.A 15 0MPa～10MPa S.A
07 0kPa～200kPa G.A 17 0MPa～20MPa S.A
08 0kPa～350kPa G.A 18 0MPa～35MPa S.A
09 0kPa～700kPa G.A 19 0MPa～70MPa S.A
10 0kPa～1000kPa G.A
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code  Pressure connection Installation
0 or null  O-ring
H1
M24×1 male
 (assembled, P≤2MPa)
C1~C11 are available for
pressure connections for both
assembled and welded type
H2
M27×2 male
(assembled, P≤70MPa)
H3
M24×1 male
 (welded, P≤2MPa)
H4
M27×2 male
(welded, P≤35MPa)
C1
M20×1.5 male,
face type seal
Pressure connection options
for assembled or welded type
C2 G1/4 male
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 female
C5
M20X1.5male
waterline seal
C6 1/4NPT male
C7 1/4NPT female
C8 1/2NPT male
C9 1/2NPTfemale
C10 R1/4 male
C11 R1/2 male
PC1
Flush diaphragm
M20×1.5 male,
Top: M24×1 female PC2
Flush diaphragm
R1/2 male,
PC3
Flush diaphragm
G1/2 male,
MPM280 Pressure Sensor (V1.2)
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,     721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3609977
- 6 -
PD1 DN25 clamp
Code  Compensation
L Laser trimming
M
Outer compensated resistor